C
L
D
-D
S
3
3
 R

Color
CCT Range
Base Order Codes
Min Luminous Flux  @
700 mA (lm) Order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm)
Cool White 5,000 K 8,300 K
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T5051
T6 280 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T6051
Neutral White 3,700 K 5,000 K
T4 240 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40E4
T5 260 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT50F4
Warm White 2,600 K 3,700 K
T2 200 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20E7
T3 220 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30F7
Notes:
•  Cree maintains a tolerance of ± 7% on flux and power measurements and ± 2 on CRI measurements .
•  Typical CRI for Cool White (5,000 K – 8,300 K CCT) is 65.
•  Typical CRI for Neutral White (3,700 K – 5,000 K CCT) is 75.